* k% %
* % % %
* k% %
* % % %
* k% %
* % % %
* k% %
* % % %
* k% %
* % % %
* %k %
* % % %
* k% %
* % % %
* ok k%
* % % %
* k% %
* % % %
* k% %
* k% %
* k% %
* k% %
* ok % %
* k% %
* ok % %

kkk k¥

27
28
29

2025-2026
wk-24-2/18

wk-1-8/27
wk-2-9/3
wk-3-9/10
wk-4-9/17
wk-5-9/24
wk-6-10/1
wk-7-10/8
wk-8-10/15
wk-9-10/22
wk-10-10/29
wk-11-11/5
wk-12-11/12
wk-13-11/19
wk-14-11/26
wk-15-12/3
wk-16-12/10
wk-17-12/17
wk-18-1/7
wk-19-1/14
wk-20-1/21
wk-21-1/28
wk-22-2/4
wk-23-2/11
wk-24-2/18
wk-25-2/25
wk-26-3/4
wk-27-3/11
wk-28-3/18
wk-29-3/25

30 wk-30-4/1

GaryR +/- PD Tot

Bowl
OFF
OFF
Bowl
SUBF
OFF
Bowl
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF
Bowl
OFF
OFF
SUBF
Bowl
SUBF
Bowl
SUBF
OFF
OFF
Bowl
OFF
Bowl
OFF
Bowl

o O © ©

24
2

H

O O OO0 OO0 0000 00O OO0 oo oo oo o

24
0
0

24
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24

24

o o

24

o O © o

24
24
24
48
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
96
96
96
96
120
120
144
144
144
144
168
168
168
168
168

* Indicaates Must be OFF

GaryK +/- PD Tot

OFF
Bowl
OFF
OFF
Bowl
SUBF
SUBF
Bowl
OFF
Bowl
OFF
OFF
Bowl
Bowl
OFF
OFF
Bowl
SUBF
OFF
SUBF
Bowl
SUBF
Bowl
SUBF
Bowl
SUBF
OFF
OFF
Bowl
OFF

N R R RO

2
2

NN

O OO0 OO0 OO0 O W WWWWWWwWww

25

25
25

o

24

24
24

o O

21

o © O

24

24
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25
25
25
50
75
75
75
75
99
99
99
123
147
147
147
168
168
168
168
192
192
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216

Dan

OFF
OFF
Bowl
OFF
OFF
Bowl
OFF
OFF
Bowl
OFF
Bowl
Bowl
OFF
OFF
Bowl
OFF
OFF
Bowl
Bowl
OFF*
OFF*
OFF*
OFF*
Bowl
Bowl
OFF
Bowl
OFF
OFF
OFF

+/- PD Tot
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
76 100 100
76 0 100
76 0 100
52 0 100
52 0 100
52 0 100
128 100 200
128 0 200
104 0 200
80 0 200
80 0 200
80 0 200
56 0 200
56 0 200
56 0 200
94 62 262
70 0 262
70 0 262
70 0 262
70 0 262
70 0 262
46 0 262
22 0 262
22 0 262
-2 0 262
-2 0 262
-2 0 262
-2 0 262

Payments with Totals and Calculations

Greg +/- PD Tot

Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
SUBP
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl

Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
SUBP
SUBP
SUBP
SUBP
SUBP
SUBP
SUBP
SUBP
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl

26

52

78
104

80
106
132
158
184
210
236
262
288
314
340
366
384
360
336
312
288
264
240
216
192
168
144
120

96

72

50
50
50
50

0
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

=
N

O OO OO0 OO0 OO0 oo o o

50
100
150
200
200
250
300
350
400
450
500
550
600
650
700
750
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792

Chris

Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
SUBP
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl



31 wk-314/8
32 wk-32-4/15
33 wk-33-4/22

Ind-Total
Season
Team
Year Total
Paid YTD
Owe

Weeks

Cost / Week
Bowl

SUBP

OFF

OFF*

SUBF

OFF -48
OFF -48
OFF -48
GaryR

3080
1438
1642
Gary R
33
24 Toaal

792

OFF
Bowl
OFF
GaryK

You Bowled and Owe for Bowling
You did not bowl but you paid for a SUB to bowl

You did not Bowl-No Pay

-48 0 216 | Bowl
-72 0 216 | OFF
-72 0 216 | Bowl
| Dan
216
Gary K

You did not Bowl-No Pay * Indicates Unavailable to bowl
You bowled and someone Else Paid for your bowling

Dan

Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Greg

Owe

Greg

| Bowl
| Bowl
| Bowl
| Chris
d



O OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0ODO0ODOO0O OO0 oo oo oo oo o

O O 000D 0000000000000 OO OO oo oo oo o

Matt +/- PD Tot

Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
SUBP
SUBP
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Bowl

76 100

52
28
24

0

0
20
25

0

0
25
21
20
18
38
25
25
18
40
20
25
20
20
60
20
26
40

o O O O o o

100

100

100

120

145 GaryR for Greg

145 Gary K for Matt

145 Gary K For Matt

170

191

211

229

267

292

317

335

375

395

420 Ritter OFF Gary K sub
440 Ritter OFF Gary R Sub
460 Ritter OFF Gary K Sub
520 Ritter OFF Gary R Sub
540 Ritter OFF Gary K Sub
566 Ritter OFF Gary R Sub
606 Ritter OFF Gary K sub
606 Ritter OFF Rollins sub
606 Gary K for Chris

606

606

606

606

Chris C OFF



Chris

Bowl
Bowl
Bowl
Matt

-138 0 606
-162 0 606
-186 0 606

606
186

Matt



