

2025-2026		* Indicaates Must be OFF									Payments with Totals and Calculations								
wk-24-2/18	GaryR	+/-	PD	Tot	GaryK	+/-	PD	Tot	Dan	+/-	PD	Tot	Greg	+/-	PD	Tot	Chris		
****	wk-1-8/27	Bowl	0	24	24	OFF	0	0	0	OFF	0	0	0	Bowl	26	50	50	Bowl	
****	wk-2-9/3	OFF	0	0	24	Bowl	1	25	25	OFF	0	0	0	Bowl	52	50	100	Bowl	
****	wk-3-9/10	OFF	0	0	24	OFF	1	0	25	Bowl	76	100	100	Bowl	78	50	150	Bowl	
****	wk-4-9/17	Bowl	0	24	48	OFF	1	0	25	OFF	76	0	100	Bowl	104	50	200	Bowl	
****	wk-5-9/24	SUBF	24	24	72	Bowl	2	25	50	OFF	76	0	100	SUBP	80	0	200	Bowl	
****	wk-6-10/1	OFF	24	0	72	SUBF	27	25	75	Bowl	52	0	100	Bowl	106	50	250	Bowl	
****	wk-7-10/8	Bowl	0	0	72	SUBF	27	0	75	OFF	52	0	100	Bowl	132	50	300	Bowl	
****	wk-8-10/15	OFF	0	0	72	Bowl	3	0	75	OFF	52	0	100	Bowl	158	50	350	Bowl	
****	wk-9-10/22	OFF	0	0	72	OFF	3	0	75	Bowl	128	100	200	Bowl	184	50	400	Bowl	
****	wk-10-10/29	OFF	0	0	72	Bowl	3	24	99	OFF	128	0	200	Bowl	210	50	450	Bowl	
****	wk-11-11/5	OFF	0	0	72	OFF	3	0	99	Bowl	104	0	200	Bowl	236	50	500	Bowl	
****	wk-12-11/12	OFF	0	0	72	OFF	3	0	99	Bowl	80	0	200	Bowl	262	50	550	SUBP	
****	wk-13-11/19	OFF	0	0	72	Bowl	3	24	123	OFF	80	0	200	Bowl	288	50	600	Bowl	
****	wk-14-11/26	OFF	0	0	72	Bowl	3	24	147	OFF	80	0	200	Bowl	314	50	650	Bowl	
****	wk-15-12/3	OFF	0	0	72	OFF	3	0	147	Bowl	56	0	200	Bowl	340	50	700	Bowl	
****	wk-16-12/10	Bowl	0	24	96	OFF	3	0	147	OFF	56	0	200	Bowl	366	50	750	Bowl	
****	wk-17-12/17	OFF	0	0	96	Bowl	0	21	168	OFF	56	0	200	Bowl	384	42	792	Bowl	
****	wk-18-1/7	OFF	0	0	96	SUBF	0	0	168	Bowl	94	62	262	SUBP	360	0	792	Bowl	
****	wk-19-1/14	SUBF	0	0	96	OFF	0	0	168	Bowl	70	0	262	SUBP	336	0	792	Bowl	
****	wk-20-1/21	Bowl	0	24	120	SUBF	0	0	168	OFF*	70	0	262	SUBP	312	0	792	Bowl	
****	wk-21-1/28	SUBF	0	0	120	Bowl	0	24	192	OFF*	70	0	262	SUBP	288	0	792	Bowl	
****	wk-22-2/4	Bowl	0	24	144	SUBF	0	0	192	OFF*	70	0	262	SUBP	264	0	792	Bowl	
****	wk-23-2/11	SUBF	0	0	144	Bowl	0	24	216	OFF*	70	0	262	SUBP	240	0	792	Bowl	
****	wk-24-2/18	OFF	0	0	144	SUBF	0	0	216	Bowl	46	0	262	SUBP	216	0	792	Bowl	
****	wk-25-2/25	OFF	0	0	144	Bowl	-24	0	216	Bowl	22	0	262	SUBP	192	0	792	Bowl	
****	wk-26-3/4	Bowl	0	24	168	SUBF	-24	0	216	OFF	22	0	262	Bowl	168	0	792	Bowl	
27	wk-27-3/11	OFF	0	0	168	OFF	-24	0	216	Bowl	-2	0	262	Bowl	144	0	792	Bowl	
28	wk-28-3/18	Bowl	-24	0	168	OFF	-24	0	216	OFF	-2	0	262	Bowl	120	0	792	Bowl	
29	wk-29-3/25	OFF	-24	0	168	Bowl	-48	0	216	OFF	-2	0	262	Bowl	96	0	792	Bowl	
30	wk-30-4/1	Bowl	-48	0	168	OFF	-48	0	216	OFF	-2	0	262	Bowl	72	0	792	Bowl	

31	wk-314/8	OFF	-48	0	168		OFF	-48	0	216		Bowl	-26	0	262		Bowl	48	0	792		Bowl
32	wk-32-4/15	OFF	-48	0	168		Bowl	-72	0	216		OFF	-26	0	262		Bowl	24	0	792		Bowl
33	wk-33-4/22	OFF	-48	0	168		OFF	-72	0	216		Bowl	-50	0	262		Bowl	0	0	792		Bowl
		GaryR					GaryK					Dan					Greg					Chris
	Ind-Total			168					216						262				792			Pd
	Season																	Owe	0			Owe
	Team																					
	Year Total		3080																			
	Paid YTD		1438																			
	Owe		1642																			
							Gary R					Gary K					Dan					Greg
	Weeks		33																			
	Cost / Week		24				Toaal					792										
	Bowl	You Bowled and Owe for Bowling																				
	SUBP	You did not bowl but you paid for a SUB to bowl																				
	OFF	You did not Bowl-No Pay																				
	OFF*	You did not Bowl-No Pay * Indicates Unavailable to bowl																				
	SUBF	You bowled and someone Else Paid for your bowling																				

+/- PD Tot			Matt +/- PD Tot				
-24	0	0	Bowl	76	100	100	
-48	0	0	Bowl	52	0	100	
-72	0	0	Bowl	28	0	100	
-96	0	0	Bowl	24	20	120	
-120	0	0	Bowl	25	25	145	GaryR for Greg
-144	0	0	SUBP	1	0	145	Gary K for Matt
-168	0	0	SUBP	-23	0	145	Gary K For Matt
-192	0	0	Bowl	-22	25	170	
-216	0	0	Bowl	-25	21	191	
-240	0	0	Bowl	-29	20	211	
-264	0	0	Bowl	-35	18	229	
-288	0	0	Bowl	-21	38	267	
-312	0	0	Bowl	-20	25	292	
-336	0	0	Bowl	-19	25	317	
-360	0	0	Bowl	-25	18	335	
-384	0	0	Bowl	-9	40	375	
-408	0	0	Bowl	-13	20	395	
-432	0	0	Bowl	-12	25	420	Ritter OFF Gary K sub
-456	0	0	Bowl	-16	20	440	Ritter OFF Gary R Sub
-480	0	0	Bowl	-20	20	460	Ritter OFF Gary K Sub
-504	0	0	Bowl	16	60	520	Ritter OFF Gary R Sub
-528	0	0	Bowl	12	20	540	Ritter OFF Gary K Sub
-552	0	0	Bowl	14	26	566	Ritter OFF Gary R Sub
-576	0	0	Bowl	30	40	606	Ritter OFF Gary K sub
-600	0	0	Bowl	6	0	606	Ritter OFF Rollins sub Chris C OFF
-624	0	0	Bowl	-18	0	606	Gary K for Chris
-648	0	0	Bowl	-42	0	606	
-672	0	0	Bowl	-66	0	606	
-696	0	0	Bowl	-90	0	606	
-720	0	0	Bowl	-114	0	606	

-744	0	0		Bowl	-138	0	606
-768	0	0		Bowl	-162	0	606
-792	0	0		Bowl	-186	0	606
				Matt			
	0			Pd			606
	792			Owe			186

Chris

Matt